
WEEK 57 WINNERS 第五十七周得奖者 - 3 JUNE 2024

G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  首奖G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  首奖

S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖

LEONG WING S***
016894****

CHANG JUN J**

LIM ZHE S****

WANG KEE F***

LUM FOOK M**

012218****

014367****

012771****

016284****


